EFFICIENCY IS PART
OF YOUR LIFE.
OPTIMIZE PRODUCTIVITY
WITH ECONOMICAL
SOLUTIONS.
pipelife.com
Opt for a hydronic heating system that is efficient,
economical and safe for your industrial space

Easy, reliable, and space saving turns, for protection and
support of pipe between the manifold and where it enters the
floor. Compatible with either vertical or horizontal pipe posi-
tion. Made of impact resistant glass fibre reinforced nylon.
(can be mounted in 3 ways: with staple clips, dowels or
self-adhesive tape)
(can be mounted in 2 ways: with staple clips or dowels)
For quick and easy pipe laying on floor construction. Made of
polypropylene.
ROUND BRASS MANIFOLDS
Modular design with 2” male flat sealing thread on one end and
2” union nut on the opposite. Supply connections with integrated
shut-off ball valve. Return connections with integrated control val-
ve with pre-setting. Connection G ¾” male thread with integrated
Euro cone adapter. 80 mm distance.
FT-R20L200 20x2.0 mm 200 m
FT-R20L500 20x2.0 mm 500 m
FT-R25L200 25x2.3 mm 200 m
FT-R25L500 25x2.3 mm 500 m
FTV6A 1¼ 6 circuits
FTV7A 1¼ 7 circuits
FTV8A 1¼ 8 circuits
FTV9A 1¼ 9 circuits
FTV10A 1¼ 10 circuits
FTV11A 1¼ 11 circuits
FTV12A 1¼ 12 circuits
FTV2A  2“ 2 circuits
FTV3A 1¼ 3 circuits
FTV4A 1¼ 4 circuits
FTV5A 1¼ 5 circuits
FTV6A 1¼ 6 circuits
FT-KVA20/3/4
FT-KVA25/1
WH-FR20/2 M for 20x2 mm pipe FT-IV20 bend support 20 - 22 mm
FT-IV25 bend support 25 mm
WH-FR25/1 M for 25x2 mm pipe
INDUSTRIAL UNDERFLOOR HEATING 5
The contents and information contained in this brochure are intended for general marketing purposes only and shall not be relied upon by any
person as complete or accurate. In particular this brochure cannot replace proper expert advice on particularly the characteristics of the products,